B-174
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

Response Time: 250 ms
Wetted Parts: Dry, clean, non-corrosive
gases only
Enclosure: NEMA 2 (IP62),
107 H x 117 W x 53 mm D
(4.2 x 4.6 x 2.1")
Pressure Port: 1⁄4 barbed fittings
(tubing TY-316-100)
Electrical Conn.: Screw terminal
Weight: 368 g (13 oz)
Comes with complete operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX655-01DI, 0 to 1 inH2O low-pressure differential pressure transmitter, $395.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
inH2O Pa/kPa MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 0.1 0 to 25 PX655-0.1DI $495 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 0.25 0 to 62 PX655-0.25DI 620 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 0.50 0 to 125 PX655-0.5DI 425 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 0.75 0 to 187 PX655-0.75DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 1 0 to 249 PX655-01DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP3002-E
0 to 1.5 0 to 374 PX655-01.5DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP3002-E
0 to 2 0 to 498 PX655-02DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 3 0 to 748 PX655-03DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 5 0 to 1.25 PX655-05DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 10 0 to 2.49 PX655-10DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP3002-E
0 to 25 0 to 6.23 PX655-25DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 50 0 to 12.5 PX655-50DI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
BIDIRECTIONAL RANGES
±0.1 25 PX655-0.1BDI $455 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±0.25 62 PX655-0.25BDI 425 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±0.50 125 PX655-0.5BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±1 249 PX655-01BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 2.5 623 PX655-2.5BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±5 1.25 PX655-05BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±10 2.49 PX655-10BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 25 6.23 PX655-25BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 50 12.5 PX655-50BDI 395 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
Starts at
$395
Ideal
Applications: